

GR 1631 of 2013
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-03/01/2024

Today the record is fixed for app and ER of WA.

Out of 05 accused on c/b 01 are absent by petition
and 02 are present by filing hajira.

One accused Diwakar prasad Nonia is absent without

BCII steps. Issue WA against him.

Ld advocate filed a petition and stated that accused

Alok Das @ Ala is no more.

Call for death report at once in respect of above accused.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 01/08/2024 for ER of WA and D/R.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman